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Jay Shah

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jay Shah
Postcode

Date of birth June 1976
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AEGIS STRATEGY CONSULTING

LIMITED

THE BRAIN BARN LIMITED
OPENDNA (UK) LIMITED
OOLAG LTD

BIZINVENTION LIMITED
MISS HIGH STREET LIMITED
RENT MY ITEMS LIMITED
EMOOQV LIMITED

NOISE MEDIA LIMITED
BLUWSPACE LIMITED

FINE FIGHTERS LIMITED
ORTEGRA LIMITED
BLUEMANGO TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

BIZINVENTION LTD
BIZINVENTION LTD

ESKUDOS LIMITED
DEYMO LIMITED

DEYMO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
09285511

09189093
09180767
07982241
07306269
06978562
07529209
07118826
07132387
05901491
06759803
05081718
05923984

04231744
04231744

03839249
03755623

03755623

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906377950

BA BUSINESS

906377950

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
29/10/2014 Director
28/08/2014 26/08/2015 Director

19/08/2014
08/03/2012
12/12/2011
28/04/2011
01/04/2011
01/02/2011
21/01/2010
12/10/2009
27/11/2008
30/05/2008
04/09/2006

11/06/2001
11/06/2001

10/09/1999
06/09/1999

21/04/1999

23/01/2019 Director

Director
01/07/2012 Director
31/05/2013 Director
25/11/2011 Director
12/12/2013 Director
06/06/2012 Director
08/10/2010 Director
11/11/2011 Director
04/01/2013 Director
10/03/2008 Director

Director
01/03/2007 Company
Secretary
30/05/2001 Director
Company
Secretary
Director



